Total Electronic Contracting
l Sales l Installation l Hire l Service l
605 Lower North East Road Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Grandview Motorised Sky-Show Large Screen
If  you’re looking for  a large size screen to suit  high
ceiling venues, the Grandview Motorised Sky-Show
is the right screen for the job.  The world’s first large

· Each motor operates independently via close contact/dry contact.
· The casing can be lowered a total of 5000mm (5m) into position. Sizes up to 3050mm image
width lower using a stainless steel cable. Above this size, a heavy duty belt and braking
system is used.
· The screen is then lowered in the same way as any other motorised roller screen.
· IMPORTANT: The Sky-Show is controlled via close contacts which are perfect for easy
integration.
· An RF remote is supplied for programming and operation.
· Simple programming and limit setting, all instructions included.
· Casing is supplied standard in black.
Product code Aspect ratio
Image size
(Diagonal) inch
Image size
(W x H) mm
GRCE180V 4:3 180" 3660 x 2745
GRCE200V 4:3 200" 4065 x 3050
GRCE240V 4:3 240" 4880 x 3660
GRCF150H 16:9 150" 3320 x 1870
GRCF180H 16:9 180" 3985 x 2240
GRCF220H 16:9 220" 4870 x 2740
GRCG150C 16:10 150" 3320 x 2020
GRCG180C 16:10 180" 3875 x 2425